
National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 7

Squad 1

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

3 Montera Paolo, 8391 Y Open Major ITA ***1

4 Panetta Cosimo, 12834 Y Standard Major ITA ***2

6 Tassone Gregorio, 9387 Y Standard Major ITA ***3

9 Tomaello Andrea, 15027 Y Production Minor ITA JUN4

2 Bettarini Varo, 2188 Y Production Minor ITA ***5

7 Bragagnolo Max, 9069 Y Production Minor ITA ***6

8 Capra Beatrice, 17163 Y Production Lady Minor ITA JUN7

10 Iorfino Andrea, 10470 Y Production Minor ITA ***8

5 Marino Massimiliano, 3721 Y Open Major ITA ***9

1 Marinucci Andrea, 6359 Y Standard Major ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 7

Squad 2

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

12 Pugliese Giovanni, 1443 Y Classic S. Senior Major ITA SS1

11 Rana Francesco, 3454 Y Classic Minor ITA ***2

15 Tomaello Massimo, 15028 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***3

14 Volpe Oronzo, 6738 Y Classic Minor ITA ***4

13 De Cicco Michele, 16160 Y Standard S. Senior Major ITA SS5

16 De Luca Emanuele, 13710 Y Open Major ITA ***6

18 Di Francesco Roberto, 12636 Y Production Minor ITA ***7

20 Grande Salvatore, 17086 Y Standard Minor ITA ***8

19 Greco Enrico, 17089 Y Classic Minor ITA ***9

17 Pasini Paolo, 16143 Y Standard Senior Major ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 7

Squad 3

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

27 Santarcangelo AdrianoCiro, 161 YStandard Senior Major ITA ***1

29 Scelfo Lorenzo, 16868 Y Production Minor ITA ***2

24 Sticchi Tiziano, 16284 Y Production Minor ITA ***3

28 Tranchina Francesco, 10423 Y Production Minor ITA ***4

30 Flocca Claudio, 17033 Y Production Minor ITA ***5

23 Gargiulo Francesco, 12240 Y Revolver Senior Major ITA ***6

26 Massarizzi Guido, 15318 Y Standard Major ITA ***7

21 Mignani Mario Alberto, 402 Y Standard S. Senior Major ITA SS8

25 Pacciani Massimo, 8796 Y Standard Major ITA ***9

22 Pierini Massimo, 15917 Y Production Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 7

Squad 4

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

36 Luisi Pietro Luca, 13117 Y Production Minor ITA ***1

38 Manfredda Carlo, 4067 Y Production Minor ITA ***2

33 Toia Adalberto, 1540 Y Production S. Senior Minor ITA SS3

40 Trifone Massimo Salvatore, 12674 YClassic Senior Minor ITA ***4

32 Anesa Vittorio, 17237 Y Standard Major ITA ***5

31 Dalla Vedova Fabio, 10 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***6

37 De Silvestri Vincenzo, 6002 Y Open S. Senior Major ITA SS7

39 Del Pidio Massimiliano, 17055 YProduction Minor ITA ***8

35 Ferrari Daniele, 3635 Y Production Minor ITA ***9

34 Gerevini Luciano, 37 Y Classic S. Senior Minor ITA SS10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 7

Squad 5

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

47 Delli Curti Andrea, 15306 Y Production Minor ITA ***1

44 Gili Riccardo, 14485 Y Production Minor ITA ***2

42 Pascolini Mauro, 9017 Y Open Senior Major ITA ***3

43 Simula Giovanni, 16769 Y Production Minor ITA ***4

41 Buttazzoni Glauco, 4929 Y Open S. Senior Major ITA SS5

50 Caiazza Antonio, 17048 Y Standard Minor ITA ***6

49 Catinella Fabio, 11092 Y Open Major ITA ***7

48 Chittò Paolo, 17118 Y Production Minor ITA ***8

45 Corbani Cristian, 16198 Y Classic Minor ITA ***9

46 Dal Pino Davide, 16197 Y Production Minor ITA JUN10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 7

Squad 6

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

55 Nicolini Sandro, 15899 Y Production Minor ITA ***1

52 Paolinelli Davide, 15330 Y Production Minor ITA ***2

57 Perullo Angelo, 9530 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***3

53 Verdigi Rossano, 15295 Y Standard Major ITA ***4

59 Baudo Giuseppe, 15345 Y Standard Major ITA ***5

58 Cau Giovanni, 14722 Y Open Senior Major ITA ***6

56 Cugini Antonio, 12828 Y Standard Senior Major ITA ***7

60 Debbi Marco, 12695 Y Production Minor ITA ***8

51 Ferroni Marco, 15066 Y Standard Major ITA ***9

54 Gemignani Andrea, 15193 Y Classic Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 8

Squad 1

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

4 Panetta Cosimo, 12834 Y Standard Major ITA ***1

6 Tassone Gregorio, 9387 Y Standard Major ITA ***2

9 Tomaello Andrea, 15027 Y Production Minor ITA JUN3

2 Bettarini Varo, 2188 Y Production Minor ITA ***4

7 Bragagnolo Max, 9069 Y Production Minor ITA ***5

8 Capra Beatrice, 17163 Y Production Lady Minor ITA JUN6

10 Iorfino Andrea, 10470 Y Production Minor ITA ***7

5 Marino Massimiliano, 3721 Y Open Major ITA ***8

1 Marinucci Andrea, 6359 Y Standard Major ITA ***9

3 Montera Paolo, 8391 Y Open Major ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 8

Squad 2

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

11 Rana Francesco, 3454 Y Classic Minor ITA ***1

15 Tomaello Massimo, 15028 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***2

14 Volpe Oronzo, 6738 Y Classic Minor ITA ***3

13 De Cicco Michele, 16160 Y Standard S. Senior Major ITA SS4

16 De Luca Emanuele, 13710 Y Open Major ITA ***5

18 Di Francesco Roberto, 12636 Y Production Minor ITA ***6

20 Grande Salvatore, 17086 Y Standard Minor ITA ***7

19 Greco Enrico, 17089 Y Classic Minor ITA ***8

17 Pasini Paolo, 16143 Y Standard Senior Major ITA ***9

12 Pugliese Giovanni, 1443 Y Classic S. Senior Major ITA SS10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 8

Squad 3

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

29 Scelfo Lorenzo, 16868 Y Production Minor ITA ***1

24 Sticchi Tiziano, 16284 Y Production Minor ITA ***2

28 Tranchina Francesco, 10423 Y Production Minor ITA ***3

30 Flocca Claudio, 17033 Y Production Minor ITA ***4

23 Gargiulo Francesco, 12240 Y Revolver Senior Major ITA ***5

26 Massarizzi Guido, 15318 Y Standard Major ITA ***6

21 Mignani Mario Alberto, 402 Y Standard S. Senior Major ITA SS7

25 Pacciani Massimo, 8796 Y Standard Major ITA ***8

22 Pierini Massimo, 15917 Y Production Minor ITA ***9

27 Santarcangelo AdrianoCiro, 161 YStandard Senior Major ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 8

Squad 4

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

38 Manfredda Carlo, 4067 Y Production Minor ITA ***1

33 Toia Adalberto, 1540 Y Production S. Senior Minor ITA SS2

40 Trifone Massimo Salvatore, 12674 YClassic Senior Minor ITA ***3

32 Anesa Vittorio, 17237 Y Standard Major ITA ***4

31 Dalla Vedova Fabio, 10 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***5

37 De Silvestri Vincenzo, 6002 Y Open S. Senior Major ITA SS6

39 Del Pidio Massimiliano, 17055 YProduction Minor ITA ***7

35 Ferrari Daniele, 3635 Y Production Minor ITA ***8

34 Gerevini Luciano, 37 Y Classic S. Senior Minor ITA SS9

36 Luisi Pietro Luca, 13117 Y Production Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 8

Squad 5

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

44 Gili Riccardo, 14485 Y Production Minor ITA ***1

42 Pascolini Mauro, 9017 Y Open Senior Major ITA ***2

43 Simula Giovanni, 16769 Y Production Minor ITA ***3

41 Buttazzoni Glauco, 4929 Y Open S. Senior Major ITA SS4

50 Caiazza Antonio, 17048 Y Standard Minor ITA ***5

49 Catinella Fabio, 11092 Y Open Major ITA ***6

48 Chittò Paolo, 17118 Y Production Minor ITA ***7

45 Corbani Cristian, 16198 Y Classic Minor ITA ***8

46 Dal Pino Davide, 16197 Y Production Minor ITA JUN9

47 Delli Curti Andrea, 15306 Y Production Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 8

Squad 6

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

52 Paolinelli Davide, 15330 Y Production Minor ITA ***1

57 Perullo Angelo, 9530 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***2

53 Verdigi Rossano, 15295 Y Standard Major ITA ***3

59 Baudo Giuseppe, 15345 Y Standard Major ITA ***4

58 Cau Giovanni, 14722 Y Open Senior Major ITA ***5

56 Cugini Antonio, 12828 Y Standard Senior Major ITA ***6

60 Debbi Marco, 12695 Y Production Minor ITA ***7

51 Ferroni Marco, 15066 Y Standard Major ITA ***8

54 Gemignani Andrea, 15193 Y Classic Minor ITA ***9

55 Nicolini Sandro, 15899 Y Production Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 9

Squad 1

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

6 Tassone Gregorio, 9387 Y Standard Major ITA ***1

9 Tomaello Andrea, 15027 Y Production Minor ITA JUN2

2 Bettarini Varo, 2188 Y Production Minor ITA ***3

7 Bragagnolo Max, 9069 Y Production Minor ITA ***4

8 Capra Beatrice, 17163 Y Production Lady Minor ITA JUN5

10 Iorfino Andrea, 10470 Y Production Minor ITA ***6

5 Marino Massimiliano, 3721 Y Open Major ITA ***7

1 Marinucci Andrea, 6359 Y Standard Major ITA ***8

3 Montera Paolo, 8391 Y Open Major ITA ***9

4 Panetta Cosimo, 12834 Y Standard Major ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 9

Squad 2

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

15 Tomaello Massimo, 15028 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***1

14 Volpe Oronzo, 6738 Y Classic Minor ITA ***2

13 De Cicco Michele, 16160 Y Standard S. Senior Major ITA SS3

16 De Luca Emanuele, 13710 Y Open Major ITA ***4

18 Di Francesco Roberto, 12636 Y Production Minor ITA ***5

20 Grande Salvatore, 17086 Y Standard Minor ITA ***6

19 Greco Enrico, 17089 Y Classic Minor ITA ***7

17 Pasini Paolo, 16143 Y Standard Senior Major ITA ***8

12 Pugliese Giovanni, 1443 Y Classic S. Senior Major ITA SS9

11 Rana Francesco, 3454 Y Classic Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 9

Squad 3

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

24 Sticchi Tiziano, 16284 Y Production Minor ITA ***1

28 Tranchina Francesco, 10423 Y Production Minor ITA ***2

30 Flocca Claudio, 17033 Y Production Minor ITA ***3

23 Gargiulo Francesco, 12240 Y Revolver Senior Major ITA ***4

26 Massarizzi Guido, 15318 Y Standard Major ITA ***5

21 Mignani Mario Alberto, 402 Y Standard S. Senior Major ITA SS6

25 Pacciani Massimo, 8796 Y Standard Major ITA ***7

22 Pierini Massimo, 15917 Y Production Minor ITA ***8

27 Santarcangelo AdrianoCiro, 161 YStandard Senior Major ITA ***9

29 Scelfo Lorenzo, 16868 Y Production Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 9

Squad 4

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

33 Toia Adalberto, 1540 Y Production S. Senior Minor ITA SS1

40 Trifone Massimo Salvatore, 12674 YClassic Senior Minor ITA ***2

32 Anesa Vittorio, 17237 Y Standard Major ITA ***3

31 Dalla Vedova Fabio, 10 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***4

37 De Silvestri Vincenzo, 6002 Y Open S. Senior Major ITA SS5

39 Del Pidio Massimiliano, 17055 YProduction Minor ITA ***6

35 Ferrari Daniele, 3635 Y Production Minor ITA ***7

34 Gerevini Luciano, 37 Y Classic S. Senior Minor ITA SS8

36 Luisi Pietro Luca, 13117 Y Production Minor ITA ***9

38 Manfredda Carlo, 4067 Y Production Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 9

Squad 5

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

42 Pascolini Mauro, 9017 Y Open Senior Major ITA ***1

43 Simula Giovanni, 16769 Y Production Minor ITA ***2

41 Buttazzoni Glauco, 4929 Y Open S. Senior Major ITA SS3

50 Caiazza Antonio, 17048 Y Standard Minor ITA ***4

49 Catinella Fabio, 11092 Y Open Major ITA ***5

48 Chittò Paolo, 17118 Y Production Minor ITA ***6

45 Corbani Cristian, 16198 Y Classic Minor ITA ***7

46 Dal Pino Davide, 16197 Y Production Minor ITA JUN8

47 Delli Curti Andrea, 15306 Y Production Minor ITA ***9

44 Gili Riccardo, 14485 Y Production Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 9

Squad 6

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

57 Perullo Angelo, 9530 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***1

53 Verdigi Rossano, 15295 Y Standard Major ITA ***2

59 Baudo Giuseppe, 15345 Y Standard Major ITA ***3

58 Cau Giovanni, 14722 Y Open Senior Major ITA ***4

56 Cugini Antonio, 12828 Y Standard Senior Major ITA ***5

60 Debbi Marco, 12695 Y Production Minor ITA ***6

51 Ferroni Marco, 15066 Y Standard Major ITA ***7

54 Gemignani Andrea, 15193 Y Classic Minor ITA ***8

55 Nicolini Sandro, 15899 Y Production Minor ITA ***9

52 Paolinelli Davide, 15330 Y Production Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 10

Squad 1

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

9 Tomaello Andrea, 15027 Y Production Minor ITA JUN1

2 Bettarini Varo, 2188 Y Production Minor ITA ***2

7 Bragagnolo Max, 9069 Y Production Minor ITA ***3

8 Capra Beatrice, 17163 Y Production Lady Minor ITA JUN4

10 Iorfino Andrea, 10470 Y Production Minor ITA ***5

5 Marino Massimiliano, 3721 Y Open Major ITA ***6

1 Marinucci Andrea, 6359 Y Standard Major ITA ***7

3 Montera Paolo, 8391 Y Open Major ITA ***8

4 Panetta Cosimo, 12834 Y Standard Major ITA ***9

6 Tassone Gregorio, 9387 Y Standard Major ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 10

Squad 2

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

14 Volpe Oronzo, 6738 Y Classic Minor ITA ***1

13 De Cicco Michele, 16160 Y Standard S. Senior Major ITA SS2

16 De Luca Emanuele, 13710 Y Open Major ITA ***3

18 Di Francesco Roberto, 12636 Y Production Minor ITA ***4

20 Grande Salvatore, 17086 Y Standard Minor ITA ***5

19 Greco Enrico, 17089 Y Classic Minor ITA ***6

17 Pasini Paolo, 16143 Y Standard Senior Major ITA ***7

12 Pugliese Giovanni, 1443 Y Classic S. Senior Major ITA SS8

11 Rana Francesco, 3454 Y Classic Minor ITA ***9

15 Tomaello Massimo, 15028 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 10

Squad 3

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

28 Tranchina Francesco, 10423 Y Production Minor ITA ***1

30 Flocca Claudio, 17033 Y Production Minor ITA ***2

23 Gargiulo Francesco, 12240 Y Revolver Senior Major ITA ***3

26 Massarizzi Guido, 15318 Y Standard Major ITA ***4

21 Mignani Mario Alberto, 402 Y Standard S. Senior Major ITA SS5

25 Pacciani Massimo, 8796 Y Standard Major ITA ***6

22 Pierini Massimo, 15917 Y Production Minor ITA ***7

27 Santarcangelo AdrianoCiro, 161 YStandard Senior Major ITA ***8

29 Scelfo Lorenzo, 16868 Y Production Minor ITA ***9

24 Sticchi Tiziano, 16284 Y Production Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 10

Squad 4

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

40 Trifone Massimo Salvatore, 12674 YClassic Senior Minor ITA ***1

32 Anesa Vittorio, 17237 Y Standard Major ITA ***2

31 Dalla Vedova Fabio, 10 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***3

37 De Silvestri Vincenzo, 6002 Y Open S. Senior Major ITA SS4

39 Del Pidio Massimiliano, 17055 YProduction Minor ITA ***5

35 Ferrari Daniele, 3635 Y Production Minor ITA ***6

34 Gerevini Luciano, 37 Y Classic S. Senior Minor ITA SS7

36 Luisi Pietro Luca, 13117 Y Production Minor ITA ***8

38 Manfredda Carlo, 4067 Y Production Minor ITA ***9

33 Toia Adalberto, 1540 Y Production S. Senior Minor ITA SS10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 10

Squad 5

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

43 Simula Giovanni, 16769 Y Production Minor ITA ***1

41 Buttazzoni Glauco, 4929 Y Open S. Senior Major ITA SS2

50 Caiazza Antonio, 17048 Y Standard Minor ITA ***3

49 Catinella Fabio, 11092 Y Open Major ITA ***4

48 Chittò Paolo, 17118 Y Production Minor ITA ***5

45 Corbani Cristian, 16198 Y Classic Minor ITA ***6

46 Dal Pino Davide, 16197 Y Production Minor ITA JUN7

47 Delli Curti Andrea, 15306 Y Production Minor ITA ***8

44 Gili Riccardo, 14485 Y Production Minor ITA ***9

42 Pascolini Mauro, 9017 Y Open Senior Major ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 10

Squad 6

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

53 Verdigi Rossano, 15295 Y Standard Major ITA ***1

59 Baudo Giuseppe, 15345 Y Standard Major ITA ***2

58 Cau Giovanni, 14722 Y Open Senior Major ITA ***3

56 Cugini Antonio, 12828 Y Standard Senior Major ITA ***4

60 Debbi Marco, 12695 Y Production Minor ITA ***5

51 Ferroni Marco, 15066 Y Standard Major ITA ***6

54 Gemignani Andrea, 15193 Y Classic Minor ITA ***7

55 Nicolini Sandro, 15899 Y Production Minor ITA ***8

52 Paolinelli Davide, 15330 Y Production Minor ITA ***9

57 Perullo Angelo, 9530 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 11

Squad 1

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

2 Bettarini Varo, 2188 Y Production Minor ITA ***1

7 Bragagnolo Max, 9069 Y Production Minor ITA ***2

8 Capra Beatrice, 17163 Y Production Lady Minor ITA JUN3

10 Iorfino Andrea, 10470 Y Production Minor ITA ***4

5 Marino Massimiliano, 3721 Y Open Major ITA ***5

1 Marinucci Andrea, 6359 Y Standard Major ITA ***6

3 Montera Paolo, 8391 Y Open Major ITA ***7

4 Panetta Cosimo, 12834 Y Standard Major ITA ***8

6 Tassone Gregorio, 9387 Y Standard Major ITA ***9

9 Tomaello Andrea, 15027 Y Production Minor ITA JUN10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 11

Squad 2

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

13 De Cicco Michele, 16160 Y Standard S. Senior Major ITA SS1

16 De Luca Emanuele, 13710 Y Open Major ITA ***2

18 Di Francesco Roberto, 12636 Y Production Minor ITA ***3

20 Grande Salvatore, 17086 Y Standard Minor ITA ***4

19 Greco Enrico, 17089 Y Classic Minor ITA ***5

17 Pasini Paolo, 16143 Y Standard Senior Major ITA ***6

12 Pugliese Giovanni, 1443 Y Classic S. Senior Major ITA SS7

11 Rana Francesco, 3454 Y Classic Minor ITA ***8

15 Tomaello Massimo, 15028 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***9

14 Volpe Oronzo, 6738 Y Classic Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 11

Squad 3

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

30 Flocca Claudio, 17033 Y Production Minor ITA ***1

23 Gargiulo Francesco, 12240 Y Revolver Senior Major ITA ***2

26 Massarizzi Guido, 15318 Y Standard Major ITA ***3

21 Mignani Mario Alberto, 402 Y Standard S. Senior Major ITA SS4

25 Pacciani Massimo, 8796 Y Standard Major ITA ***5

22 Pierini Massimo, 15917 Y Production Minor ITA ***6

27 Santarcangelo AdrianoCiro, 161 YStandard Senior Major ITA ***7

29 Scelfo Lorenzo, 16868 Y Production Minor ITA ***8

24 Sticchi Tiziano, 16284 Y Production Minor ITA ***9

28 Tranchina Francesco, 10423 Y Production Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 11

Squad 4

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

32 Anesa Vittorio, 17237 Y Standard Major ITA ***1

31 Dalla Vedova Fabio, 10 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***2

37 De Silvestri Vincenzo, 6002 Y Open S. Senior Major ITA SS3

39 Del Pidio Massimiliano, 17055 YProduction Minor ITA ***4

35 Ferrari Daniele, 3635 Y Production Minor ITA ***5

34 Gerevini Luciano, 37 Y Classic S. Senior Minor ITA SS6

36 Luisi Pietro Luca, 13117 Y Production Minor ITA ***7

38 Manfredda Carlo, 4067 Y Production Minor ITA ***8

33 Toia Adalberto, 1540 Y Production S. Senior Minor ITA SS9

40 Trifone Massimo Salvatore, 12674 YClassic Senior Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 11

Squad 5

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

41 Buttazzoni Glauco, 4929 Y Open S. Senior Major ITA SS1

50 Caiazza Antonio, 17048 Y Standard Minor ITA ***2

49 Catinella Fabio, 11092 Y Open Major ITA ***3

48 Chittò Paolo, 17118 Y Production Minor ITA ***4

45 Corbani Cristian, 16198 Y Classic Minor ITA ***5

46 Dal Pino Davide, 16197 Y Production Minor ITA JUN6

47 Delli Curti Andrea, 15306 Y Production Minor ITA ***7

44 Gili Riccardo, 14485 Y Production Minor ITA ***8

42 Pascolini Mauro, 9017 Y Open Senior Major ITA ***9

43 Simula Giovanni, 16769 Y Production Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 11

Squad 6

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

59 Baudo Giuseppe, 15345 Y Standard Major ITA ***1

58 Cau Giovanni, 14722 Y Open Senior Major ITA ***2

56 Cugini Antonio, 12828 Y Standard Senior Major ITA ***3

60 Debbi Marco, 12695 Y Production Minor ITA ***4

51 Ferroni Marco, 15066 Y Standard Major ITA ***5

54 Gemignani Andrea, 15193 Y Classic Minor ITA ***6

55 Nicolini Sandro, 15899 Y Production Minor ITA ***7

52 Paolinelli Davide, 15330 Y Production Minor ITA ***8

57 Perullo Angelo, 9530 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***9

53 Verdigi Rossano, 15295 Y Standard Major ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 12

Squad 1

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

7 Bragagnolo Max, 9069 Y Production Minor ITA ***1

8 Capra Beatrice, 17163 Y Production Lady Minor ITA JUN2

10 Iorfino Andrea, 10470 Y Production Minor ITA ***3

5 Marino Massimiliano, 3721 Y Open Major ITA ***4

1 Marinucci Andrea, 6359 Y Standard Major ITA ***5

3 Montera Paolo, 8391 Y Open Major ITA ***6

4 Panetta Cosimo, 12834 Y Standard Major ITA ***7

6 Tassone Gregorio, 9387 Y Standard Major ITA ***8

9 Tomaello Andrea, 15027 Y Production Minor ITA JUN9

2 Bettarini Varo, 2188 Y Production Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 12

Squad 2

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

16 De Luca Emanuele, 13710 Y Open Major ITA ***1

18 Di Francesco Roberto, 12636 Y Production Minor ITA ***2

20 Grande Salvatore, 17086 Y Standard Minor ITA ***3

19 Greco Enrico, 17089 Y Classic Minor ITA ***4

17 Pasini Paolo, 16143 Y Standard Senior Major ITA ***5

12 Pugliese Giovanni, 1443 Y Classic S. Senior Major ITA SS6

11 Rana Francesco, 3454 Y Classic Minor ITA ***7

15 Tomaello Massimo, 15028 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***8

14 Volpe Oronzo, 6738 Y Classic Minor ITA ***9

13 De Cicco Michele, 16160 Y Standard S. Senior Major ITA SS10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 12

Squad 3

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

23 Gargiulo Francesco, 12240 Y Revolver Senior Major ITA ***1

26 Massarizzi Guido, 15318 Y Standard Major ITA ***2

21 Mignani Mario Alberto, 402 Y Standard S. Senior Major ITA SS3

25 Pacciani Massimo, 8796 Y Standard Major ITA ***4

22 Pierini Massimo, 15917 Y Production Minor ITA ***5

27 Santarcangelo AdrianoCiro, 161 YStandard Senior Major ITA ***6

29 Scelfo Lorenzo, 16868 Y Production Minor ITA ***7

24 Sticchi Tiziano, 16284 Y Production Minor ITA ***8

28 Tranchina Francesco, 10423 Y Production Minor ITA ***9

30 Flocca Claudio, 17033 Y Production Minor ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015

IROA SHOOT ORDER

Stage 12

Squad 4

Comp

#
Competitor Name Division Category Factor Region TagOrder

RO

Check

Stats

Check

31 Dalla Vedova Fabio, 10 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***1

37 De Silvestri Vincenzo, 6002 Y Open S. Senior Major ITA SS2

39 Del Pidio Massimiliano, 17055 YProduction Minor ITA ***3

35 Ferrari Daniele, 3635 Y Production Minor ITA ***4

34 Gerevini Luciano, 37 Y Classic S. Senior Minor ITA SS5

36 Luisi Pietro Luca, 13117 Y Production Minor ITA ***6

38 Manfredda Carlo, 4067 Y Production Minor ITA ***7

33 Toia Adalberto, 1540 Y Production S. Senior Minor ITA SS8

40 Trifone Massimo Salvatore, 12674 YClassic Senior Minor ITA ***9

32 Anesa Vittorio, 17237 Y Standard Major ITA ***10



National Handgun 2015
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50 Caiazza Antonio, 17048 Y Standard Minor ITA ***1

49 Catinella Fabio, 11092 Y Open Major ITA ***2

48 Chittò Paolo, 17118 Y Production Minor ITA ***3

45 Corbani Cristian, 16198 Y Classic Minor ITA ***4

46 Dal Pino Davide, 16197 Y Production Minor ITA JUN5

47 Delli Curti Andrea, 15306 Y Production Minor ITA ***6

44 Gili Riccardo, 14485 Y Production Minor ITA ***7

42 Pascolini Mauro, 9017 Y Open Senior Major ITA ***8

43 Simula Giovanni, 16769 Y Production Minor ITA ***9

41 Buttazzoni Glauco, 4929 Y Open S. Senior Major ITA SS10
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58 Cau Giovanni, 14722 Y Open Senior Major ITA ***1

56 Cugini Antonio, 12828 Y Standard Senior Major ITA ***2

60 Debbi Marco, 12695 Y Production Minor ITA ***3

51 Ferroni Marco, 15066 Y Standard Major ITA ***4

54 Gemignani Andrea, 15193 Y Classic Minor ITA ***5

55 Nicolini Sandro, 15899 Y Production Minor ITA ***6

52 Paolinelli Davide, 15330 Y Production Minor ITA ***7

57 Perullo Angelo, 9530 Y Production Senior Minor ITA ***8

53 Verdigi Rossano, 15295 Y Standard Major ITA ***9

59 Baudo Giuseppe, 15345 Y Standard Major ITA ***10


